FIPECR fE = U T F e

Exercise of Research Subject of Oral Health Science
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Exercise of Research Subject of Oral Health Science
Daisuke Hinode - Proressor / Ivsmute of Heam Bioserss, Yumi Hoshimo - Assistant Proressor / Ivsmmute of Hesimi Buosciesces, Hiroki [ ga - Proressor / Ivsmute of Hesim Bioscevces

4 units (compulsory) 2nd-year(whole year)

Fumiaki Kawano - Proressor / DFEH7#E, Comse o Ora Somvss, Kaya Yoshida - Associate Proressor / Iisnmute of Hears Bosovss, Kazumi Ozaki - Proressor / It of Heaiw Bioscevces

Natsumi Fujiwara - Assistant Proressor / Iisture o Heams Bosomees, Miwa Matsuyama - Proressor / Iismure o Heam Bosomess, Atsuko Nakamichi - Associate Proressor / Ivsmute of Hesim Bioscevces
Toyoko Satsuma - Assistant Proressor / Uiy Hoem, Masaru Hada - Proressor / lwmure or Heurs Boscnces, Tetsuo Ichikawa - Proressor / IBEERFRE Comse or Orat Semices

Masami Yoshioka - Associste Proressor / Ivsmure o Hears Bosevss, Seiko Hongama - Assistant Proressor / Iwmure of Heam Boseievss, Yasuhiko Shirayama - Proressor / Iismure or Hesum Biosoesces
Yuko Takeuchi - Assistant Proressor / Isstte oF Heairs Biosomsces
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Keyword) [¥—7 — K]

Fundamental Lecture) [F:17RIH]

(BRI H ]

%6 N7 AR FBIED E T Fe .

Goal) [HZ]
Schedule)
LAY Ly 7 —>ay [ IROBME L ED T JH2E: HE )
2. WFEEH & BRRITZE - BE2AITRIc B S 2 Bl as (& )
3~18. AREMTZEEHE D V5 & AEMTZE D FE M (245 2 H)
1921, FVETRD £ & [ FER OB E i (HYE: 28 E)
DU HEIZRE 7L Y 7 — v a VR 304 %)
2526, HUENTIER I S 2 [ FER &R (HYH: 2HH)
2130, & LSRR (2 285)

Evaluation Criteria) AF}H T, FENZEEHENICIH > TR 22 T L, At
ZERFER G 2T THRR, ELEEE TICHELWE LR X 28l ¥ 2
Ezbo THAREE T 5.

Textbook) A RHE L 71,

Reference) “Aifi B[ EEEINAF ORI L X s &%, WHIERT 5.

Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=218251

Contact)

= Hinode (+81-88-633-7543, hinode@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hoshimo (+81-88-633-7898, star-dh-hoshino7@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL

= Iga (FIPELREERl - Zi%%, +81-88-633-7963, iga@dent.tokushima-u.ac.j
p) Mai

= Kawano (+81-88-633-9180, fumiaki@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yoshida (+81-88-6337322, kaya@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Ozaki (+81-88-633-9309, ozaki@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour:
H « 7K - 4 18:00~ 19:00)

= Fujiwara .

= Matsuyama .

= Nakamichi (+81-88-633-7898, dh-nakamichi-0702@dent.tokushima-u.ac.j
p) Mai

= Satsuma (+81-88-633-7350, satsuma@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hada (+81-886622684, hada@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Ichikawa (S K2ERFBENIV ZNA F %A T ZRFFEER FABIE I i
P - SH PP R AR - LR A AR 2 0 B B %5, +81-88-633-7346,
ichi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yoshioka (+81-88-633-9171, masami@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hongama (hongama@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Shirayama .

= Takeuchi (yu-take@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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